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CONTRACTOR LICENSING ENFORCEMENT / Building Code Services Division

CITATION

In the name of Broward County Florida: The undersigned certifies that he/she has just and reasonable
grounds to believe, and does belleve that a violation of Chapter 9 of the Broward County Code of
Ordinances has been committed as fellows:

mapiae N Sefyiice. LLC
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North Miami Bedt ™™ FL [ 33 ¢a
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DISCIPLINE/TRADE S" ‘f’(U C +D feu |l

VEHICLE TYPE | COLOR l MAKE & MODEL

TAGE T

DATE OF VIOLATION TIHE OF VIOLATION TOTAL CITATION VPV

DATE ISSUED {‘_ WA TIME ISSUED “ ' 60 3 -
LOCATION OF VIOLATION B (OW ard C au ;U’/‘ i
COMMENTS 7

OFﬂCERNAH'EiPRINT)C MS—&. ”QU:“I\LOCH& AGENCY C L E

OFFICER SIGNATURE /-; %22?% D# 2_ ) 4'/
VIOLATIONOF BROWARD COUNTY CHAPTER 9 SECTION

O Engaging In business without being certified. [ Failure to comply with requirements &
Section 9-120(b){8)  standards for Ires frimmer licensurs.

Section 9-162(a)

ﬁAdvertising as a contractar without being [ Failure to maintain a current Tree Trimmer
certified. Section 9-120(b){7)  Licenze. Section 9-165(d)
[ Proceeding on any job without permi(s) [ Advertising as a tree limmer without a

Section 9-120(b}(9)  license. Section 9-166(a)
O Engaging in business withouta business tax [ Failure to include license number in
receipt. Section 9-120(h}{11)  advertisements. Section 9-166(h)
[ Failure to comply with descriptive lettering [ Failure to display license number on vehicle.
requirements. Section 9-120(b}{13) Section 9-166(d)
=N 1Violation L1 Repeat Violation

Additienal Citations may be issued fer each day
that the applicabie violation is found to exist

YOU MUST:
Within 10 days either: pay the civil penally of § [;00 ee or request, in wiiing, an
administrative hearing befors a hearing officer to appeal the decision of the inspector.
Failurs to pay the applicable civil penalty OR file a written request for appeal by the date shown shall conslitute a
waiver of the alleged violator's right to a hearing before Lhe hearing officer. If the alleged violator fails o pay or appeal,
this may result in a judgment being issued up to the maximum civil penalty allowed by law.

P Altend a Restitution and/or Citation Hearing scheduled forﬂL 20 6 at _Lm
(SEE PAYMENT AND HEARING INSTRUGTICNS PROVIDED)

The alleged violator may be liable for the reasonable costs ($125.00 per violation) of the administrative hearing should

the alleged violalor be found guilty. Pursuant lo Chapter 286 F.S., a person deciding to appeal any decision of a hearing

officer will need fo ensure that a verbalim record of the proceedings is made. The certified copy of an order imposing a

civil penalty may be recorded in the public records and thereafter shall constitute a lien against the real and personal

property of the viclator. After three (3) months from the filing of any such lien which remains unpaid, the County may

foreclosg,or otherwise exgcute on the lie .
erfilied Mall (—36-26
SIGNATURE DATE
Signature only acknowledges receipt of citation and does not constitute an admission of
guilt. Willful refusal to sign and/or accept the citation is a misdemeanor of the second

degree as provided in $162.21(6) and s775.082 and s775.083, F.S.
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RECIPIENT NAME

WHITE - Office PINK - Investigator YELLOW - Violator
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CONTRACTOR LICENSING ENFORCEMENT / Building Code Services Division
CITATION

In the name of Broward County Florida: The undersigned certifies that he/she has just and reasonable
grounds to believe, and does. believe that a violation of Chapter 9 of the Broward County Code of

Ordinances has been committed as follows:

VIOLATOR AND / OR VEHICLE INFORMATION
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[ Engaging in business without being certified.
Section 9-120(b)(6)

VIOLATION OF BROWARD COUNTY CHAPTER 9 SECTION

O Failure to comply with requirements &
standards for tree trimmer licensure.

Section 9-162(a)

‘Qﬁdverﬁsing as a contractor without being O Failure to maintain a current Tree Trimmer
certified. Section 9-120(b)(7)  License. Section 9-165(d)

[ Proceeding on any job without permit(s) [ Advertising as a tree timmer without a
Section 9-120(b)(9)  license. Section 9-166(a)
O Engaging in business without a business tax [ Failure to include license number in

receipt. Section 9-120(b)(11)  advertisements. Section 9-166(b)

O Failure to comply with descriptive lettering [ Failure to display license number on vehicle.
requirements. Section 9-120(b)(13) Section 9-166(d)
Em,: [CI1st Violation [ Repeat Violation

Additional Citations may be issued for each day
that the applicable violation is found to exist

NOTICE

J MUST: . &
ithin 10 days either: pay the civil penalty of 5500 or request, in writing, an
administrative hearing before a hearing officer to appeal the decision of the inspector.

Failure to pay the applicable civil penalty OR file a written request for appeal by the date shown shall constitute a
waiver of the alleged violator’s right to a hearing before the hearing officer. If the alleged violator fails to pay or appeal,
this may result in a judgment being issued up to the maximum civil penalty allowed by law.
\JZ( Attend a Restitution and/or Citation Hearing scheduled foml g : 20& at/ 0,M
(SEE PAYMENT AND HEARING INSTRUCTIONS PROVIDED)

The alleged violator may be liable for the reasonable costs ($125.00 per violation) of the administrative hearing should
the alleged violator be found guilty. Pursuant to Chapter 286 F.S., a person deciding to appeal any decision of a hearing
officer will need to ensure that a verbatim record of the proceedings is made. The certified copy of an order imposing a

civil penalty may be recorded in the public records and thereafter shall constitute a lien against the real and personal
property of the violator. After three (3) months from the filing of any such lien which remains unpaid, the County may

foreclose or otherwise execute on
32 oort

Cear cied Mail
SIGNATURE D
Signature only acknowledges receipt of citation and does not constitute an admission of
gunt Willful refusal to sign and/or accept the citation is a misdemeanor of the second

degree as provided in s162.21(6) and s775.082 and s775.083, F.S,
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" RECIPIENT NAME

WHITE - Office PINK - Investigator YELLOW - Violator
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CONTRACTOR LICENSING ENFORCEMENT / Building Code Services Division
CITATION

In the name of Broward County Florida: The undersigned certifies that he/she has just and reascnable
grounds to belleve, and does believe that a violation of Chapter 9 of the Broward County Cade of
Ordinances has been committed as follows:

VIOLATOR AND/ OR VEHICLE INFORMATION
ALLEGED VIOLATOR
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VEHICLE TYPE | COLOR ! MAKE & MODEL
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DATE OF VIOLATION TINE OF VIOLATION TOTAL CITATION |
L=9-2& | 1000 AMOUNT

DATE ISSUED Q,—"[-;lé I TIME ISSUED 1100 @rmA
LOGATION OF VIOLATION BFOW"( 4 Cc‘)un-ﬁ =
COMMERNTS 7
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Vio CF BROWARD COUNTY CHAPTER 9 SECTION

[ Engaging in business without being certified. O Failure to comply with requirements &

Section 3-120(b}(6)  standards for tree trimmer licensure.

Section 9-162(a)

ﬁ Advertising as a coniractor without being [ Failure to maintain a current Tree Trimmer
cerfified. Secfion 9-120(b){(7)  License. Section 9-165(d)
[ Proceeding on any job without permit(s) O Advertising as a tree trimmer without a

Section 9-120(b)(9)  license. Section 9-186(a)
1 Engaging In business without a business tax [ Failure to include license number in
receipt. Section 9-126(b)(11)  advertisements. Section 9-1686(b)
I3 Failure to comply with descriplive lettering [ Failure to display license number on vehicle.
requirements. Section 2-120(b)(13) Section 9-166(d)
O . et
Other: 15t Violation [ Repeat Violation

Additional Cltations may b issued for each day
that the applicable viclation is found to exist

YOU MUST:
Within 10 days either: pay the civil penally of § QOO 'oéor request, in writing, an
administralive hearing befare a hearing officer to appeal the decision of the inspector.
Failure to pay the applicable civil penalty OR flle a wiitten request for appeal by the date shown shall constitute a
waiver of the alleged violalor's right to a hearing before the hearing officer. If the alleged violator falls to pay or appeal,
this may result in a judgment being issued up lo the maximum civil penally allowed by law.

}j Attend a Restitution and/cr Citation Hearing scheduled for q E 8 2015_ at l Pl’"\ .
{SEE PAYMENT AND HEARING INSTRUCTIONS PROVIDED)
The alleged violator may be lizble for the reasonable costs (§125.00 per viclation) of the administralive hearing should
the alleged violator be found guilly. Pursuant to Chapter 286 F.S., a person deciding to appeal any decision of a hearing
officer will need to ensure that a verbalim record of the proceedings is made. The cerfified copy of an order imposing a
civil penalty may be recorded In the public records and thereafter shall consiitute a lien against the real and personal
property of the violator. After three (3) months from the filing of any such lien which remains unpaid, the County may
forecloge or othe; e eguia on the lien. %
M |

ReoTidte
SIGNATURE

Signature only acknowledges receipt of citation and does not constitute an admission of
quilt. Willful refusal to sign and/or accept the citation is a misdemeanor of the second
degree gas govided in $162.21(6) and s775.082 and s775.083, F.
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DATE
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CONTRACTOR LICENSING ENFORCEMENT / Building Code Services Division

CITATION

In the name of Broward County Florida: The undersigned certifies that he/she has just and reasonable
grounds to believe, and does believe that a violation of Chapter 9 of the Broward County Cede of
Ordinances has been committed as follows:
VIOLATOR AND/OR VEHICLE INFORMATION

Sorge. G. Meachin
i 7 §W¢mﬂnﬂ4 ool 1Lc

_AZZ_ZK_,é" ZO%
cmy o STATE fz

ALLEGED VIOLATOR __ —

| * 22034

DATE OF VIOLATION

/20?-/’

DATEISSUED ; E:é'
LOCATION OF TION,

1772
VIOLATION OF BROWARD COUNTY CHAPTER 9 SECTION

Erthaaging in business without being certified. [ Failure to comply with requirements &

Section 9-120(b)(6)  standards fer ree trimmer licensure.

Section 9-162(a)

O Advertising as a confractor without being I Failure to mzintain a current Tree Trimmer
certified. Section 8-120(b)(7)  License. Section 8-165(d)
[ Proceeding on any job without permit(s) [ Advertising as a tree trimmer without a

Section 9-120(b)(3)  license. Section 9-168(a)
] Engagmg in business without a business tax [ Failure lo include license number in
raceipt Section 9-120(b)(11)  advertisements. Section 98-166(b)
[ Failure to comply with descriptive lettering O Failure lo display license number on vehicle.
requirements. Section 9-120(b){13) Section 9-166(d)
ouma,: [J1¢ Violation [ Repeat Violation

Additional Citations may be issued for each day
that the applicable violation is found to exist

YOU MUST: ol

[ Within 10 days either: pay the civil penalty of § Zﬁ@&__ or request in writing, an
administrative hearing before a hearing officer to appeal the dedision of the inspector.

Failure to pay the applicable civil penalty OR file a written request for appeal by the date shown shall constitute a

waiver of tha alleged violator's right to 3 hearing before the hearing officer. I the alleged vielator fails to pay or appeal,

this may result in a judgment being issued up to the maximum civil penaity aliowed by law.

O Attend a Restitution andfor Citation Hearing scheduled “fgé 4’5 ; 20%_3!
(SEE PAYMENT AND HEARING INSTRUC ROVIDED)
The alleged violator may be lable for the reasonable cosis (§125.00 per viclation) of the adménistrative hearing shouid

the alleged violator be found guilty. Pursuant to Chapter 288 F.S., a person deciding to appeal any decisicn of a hearing
cofficer will need to ensure that 3 verbatim record of the proceedings is made. The certified copy of an order imposing a
civil penalty may be recorded in the public records and thereafter shafl constitite a fen against the real and personal
property of the violator. After threa {3) months from the filing of any such lien which remains unpaid, /p«n  may

bt e/

SIGNATURE

Signature only acknowledges receipt of citation and does not constitute an admission of
quilt. Wilthu! refusal to sign and/or accept the citation is a misdameancr of the second
daegree as provided in $162.21(6) and 5775.082 and s775.083, F.S.

__ 702 970 L0000 77/l (KO3
RECIPIENT NAME
WHITE - Office PINK - Investigater YELLOW - Viclater
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CONTRACTOR LICENSING ENFORCEMENT / Building Codle Services Division

CITATION
in the name of Broward County Florida: The undersigned certifies ihat hefshe has just and reasonable

Ordinances has been commitied as follows:

grounds to believe, and daes believe that a violation of Chapter 9 of the Broward County Code of

VIOLATOR AND / OR VEHICLE INFORMATION

MERWNRE RIS TOHER ot Duss) G

BUSINESS NAME -T'é D SR ConiDi THONI AL G o AS .

ADDRESS %ZO 2 Sn
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VEHICLE TYPE I COLOR ] MAKE & MODEL
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VIOLATION OF BROWARD COUNTY CHAPTER 9 SECTION

[ Engaging in business without being certified.

[ Failure to comply with requirements &

Section 9-120(b)(8)  standards for iree trimmer licensure.
Section 9-162{a)
{Z’Advertlsing as a coniractor without being O Fallure to mainiain a current Tree Trimmer
cerfified. Section 9-120(b){7)  License. Section 9-165(d)
I Proceeding on any job without permit(s) O Advertising as a tree iimmer without a
Section 9-120(b)(9)  license. Section 9-166(a)
1 Engaging in business without a business tax [ Fallure to include license number in
receipt. Section 9-120(b){(11)  advertisements. Section 9-166(h)
O Failure to comply with descriptive lettering [ Failure to display license number on vehicle.
requirements. Section 3-120(b}(13) Saction 3-166(d)
Other: [11st Violation [ Repeat Violation
Additional Citations may be Issued for each day
that the applicable viclation is found to exist
YOU MUST:

s 0@
Within 10 days either: pay the civil penalty of § 5% or request, in writing, an

adminisiraiive hearing before a hearing officer to appeal the decision of the inspector.
Failure to pay Ihe applicable civil penalty OR file a wrillen request for appeal by the date shown shall constitute a
waiver of the alleged violalor's right (o a hearing before the hearing officer. if the alleged violator fails to pay or appeal,
this may resultin a judgment being issued up to the maximum civil penally allowed by law.

& Altend aResitution and/cr Gitation Hearing scheduled forHPA/ &= 6 WZb a /0P

(SEE PAYMENT AND HEARING INSTRUCTIONS PROVIDED)
The alleged violator may be liable for the reasonable costs ($125.00 per violation) of the administralive hearing should
the alleged violator be found guilty. Pursuant to Chapter 286 F.S., a person deciding to appeal any decision of a hearing
officer will need to ensure that a verbatim record of he proceedings is made. The ceriified copy of an order imposing a
civil penalty may be recorded in the public records and thereafter shall constitute a lien against the real and personal
property of the violator. After three (3) months from Lhe filing of any such lien which remains unpaid, the County may

foreclose or otherwise execute on the lien,

EBTIF/IED MalL

SIGNATURE

K2
D.

Signature only acknowledges receipt of citation and does not consfitute an admission of
guilt. Willful refusal to sign and/or accept the citation is a misdemeanor of the second

9Ep

ided in 5162.21(6) and 5775.082 and s775.083, F.S.
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RECIPIENT NAME

WHITE - Offica

PINK - Investigator

YELLOW - Violator



